Name

Arenz, Kolten M
Arndt, Avery B

Arndt, Cameron B
Baker, Arielle S

Baker, Hannah M
Baker, Jack C
Beeskau, Finley

Benz, Anna L

Benz, Audrey R
Bjorkman, Easton M
Blumentritt, Parker M
Buchanan, Opal M
Burrow, Chandler
Butterfield, Calista B
Butterfield, Lilyana M
Campbell, Tori R
Castaneda-Steers, Maurice C
Christianson, Cameron J
Christianson, Charlic E
Christianson, Clayton L.
Collins, Callie G
Crammond, Emmett J
Crammond, Owen J
Culbert, Jevin J
Culbert, Jimmey L
Day, Orion

Dow, Everett C

Dow, Garrett M
Dregne, Anna M
Drury, Chloe A

Dudei, William D
Duffrin, Joseph D
Eckland, Kirya J
Erickson, Lucas A
Feyen, Brody L
Franks, Blayer N
Franks, Kdince D
Gates, Jonah B

Gates, Layla M
Gnewikow-Henry, Eli S
Greenfield., Gloria
Grover, Thea I

Hart, Addyson J

Hart, Landen W

Hasz, Kowen R
Havens, Christopher J

Hilton, Brinlee J
Hilton, Cooper A
Holley, Anna J
Holley, Gracie J
Hoth, Mya
Iverson, Dani K
Johnson, Emma C
Jones, Geordan O

R =Right

National ID

21-44490
22-32578
22-32582
22-54655
15-124270
16-135205
22-57542
22-32517
22-32521
21-44484
22-43651
11-731681
18-50165
21-44613
21-44609
22-32572
22-77759
20-31502
21-44396
11-731826
22-56857
22-32641
22-32639
18-46670
18-46695
20-12369
22-32603
22-32605
11-596524
22-32570
20-15151
18-46691
22-57545
11-731449
11-536706
19-72852
19-41036
7914-44009
11-536763
20-12355
22-32591
22-32599
22-32627
22-32617
18-46685
7914-44040
7914-44040
19-41069
15-124311
22-77765
22-77763
17-51578
22-32505
21-53732
18-8631

Youth Final Averages

Avg

197R
168
63

73

60
110
113
74
161R
37

98
130
85
178
103
97
115
181IR
93

91
138
66
176R
163R
110
154
158
178
110
58
47
108
67
164
158R
146R
102
139
71
85

89
58
96

Games

63
51
54
36
21
39
33
69
66
63
54
44
57
54
54
48
22
45
48
66
21
66
66
27
54
51
57
51
24
36
69

Name

Jones, Jaxon T
Kinstler, Malana A
Konter, Kameron M
Kopp, Josef M

Kopp, Zachary J
Kraus, Sydney

Lau, Greta S

Lee, Brooklyn C
Littlejohn, Brendan H

Luce, Christopher
Luce, Samantha P
Lueck, Gavyn H
Marsh, Hailey R
Martin, Brandon C
Martin, Lucas P
Mason, Austin C
Mcalear, Alex S
Mitchell, Kamden R
Mitchell, Madison E
Nelson, Eli A
O'Connell, Liam B
Oliver, Bryce K
Pacl, Marshall J
Pacl, Morgan M
Peck, Aiden

Piper, Blaise

Poppe, Brody C
Powell, Ellen A
Powell, Jillian J
Reetz, Brayden
Reetz, Holton
Reetz, Keaton A
Rosche, Maelyn
Roth, Lillian J
Roth, Marley J
Sader, Dylan J
Schroeder, Mason G
Schultz, Olivia M
Schultz, Peyton
Schultz, Wyatt
Seielstad, Alex P
Severson, Abrahm C
Severson, Bennett N
Smith, Michiah Q
Sprague, Camryn E
Sprague, Evan J
Steinke, Lainey B
Stevermer, Oliver E
Strong, Tristan L
Thesing. Haley J
Torrez, Aaron M
Valentine, Jordan
Van Vreede, Owen M
Vinson, Destiny M

R = Right

National ID

18-8650
18-46583
7914-33200
18-46682
18-94940
16-147798
22-32525
21-44512
21-72886
21-72886
7914-33201
7914-33202
22-32576
7914-33244
21-44676
16-136260
22-32584
22-32561
21-44527
17-51585
20-12341
21-44617
21-44591
21-44631
18-46639
20-12343
18-55340
22-77757
22-32597
22-32595
15-124490
17-51581
21-53734
21-53736
22-32511
22-32515
21-44514
20-34238
22-32593
22-32637
22-32631
17-74749
22-32609
22-32607
22-32566
22-32533
22-32537
22-51260
22-32615
17-31955
22-77785
19-43409
18-46587
22-77769
15-124371

Avg

158
116R
171R
188
64
164R
75
119
116
111
162R
150R
97
124R
165
201IR
153
84
75
109R
151
52

91

90
129
115
143
130
43
66
168R
159
130

176

141
77
116
142R

Games

33

63
45
40
63



Youth Final Averages - continued

Name

Volden, Hunter M
White, Talen D
Wiggert, Graham
Worke, Jayden E
Wulf, Abram B
Zirk, Blake E
Zumach, Dawson D

National ID

21-44672
22-32589
21-83821
22-43647
22-43653
15-90594
11-446414

Avg
171
72

79

64

97
152R
161R

Games

60
27
45
57
48
51
63



