## **Youth Final Averages**

Name	National ID	Avg	Games	Name	National ID	Avg	Games
Arenz, Kolten M	21-44490	89	63	Jones, Jaxon T	18-8650	158	66
Arndt, Avery B	22-32578	54	51	Kinstler, Malana A	18-46583	116R	42
Arndt, Cameron B	22-32582	73	54	Konter, Kameron M	7914-33200	171R	72
Baker, Arielle S	22-54655	95	36	Kopp, Josef M	18-46682	188	54
Baker, Hannah M	15-124270	143R	21	Kopp, Zachary J	18-94940	64	27
Baker, Jack C	16-135205	110R	39	Kraus, Sydney	16-147798	164R	45
Beeskau, Finley	22-57542	57	33	Lau, Greta S	22-32525	75	69
Benz, Anna L	22-32517	86	69	Lee, Brooklyn C	21-44512	119	51
Benz, Audrey R	22-32521	61	66	Littlejohn, Brendan H	21-72886	116	27
Bjorkman, Easton M	21-44484	34	63		21-72886	111	36
Blumentritt, Parker M	22-43651	60	54	Luce, Christopher	7914-33201	162R	64
Buchanan, Opal M	11-731681	197R	44	Luce, Samantha P	7914-33202	150R	59
Burrow, Chandler	18-50165	168	57	Lueck, Gavyn H	22-32576	97	51
Butterfield, Calista B	21-44613	63	54	Marsh, Hailey R	7914-33244	124R	24
Butterfield, Lilyana M	21-44609	73	54	Martin, Brandon C	21-44676	165	66
Campbell, Tori R	22-32572	60	48	Martin, Lucas P	16-136260	201R	58
Castaneda-Steers, Maurice C	22-77759	110	22	Mason, Austin C	22-32584	153	54
Christianson, Cameron J	20-31502	113	45	Mcalear, Alex S	22-32561	84	33
Christianson, Charlie E	21-44396	74	48	Mitchell, Kamden R	21-44527	75	48
Christianson, Clayton L	11-731826	161R	66	Mitchell, Madison E	17-51585	109R	54
Collins, Callie G	22-56857	37	21	Nelson, Eli A	20-12341	151	54 66
Crammond, Emmett J	22-32641	98	66	O'Connell, Liam B	21-44617	52	33
Crammond, Owen J	22-32639	130	66	Oliver, Bryce K	21-44591	91	51
Culbert, Jevin J	18-46670	85	27	Pacl, Marshall J	21-44631	90	60
Culbert, Jimmey L	18-46695	178	54	Pacl, Morgan M			
Day, Orion	20-12369			•	18-46639	129	51
Day, Orion  Dow, Everett C	22-32603	103 97	51 57	Peck, Aiden Piper, Blaise	20-12343	115	63
Dow, Garrett M	22-32605	115	51	• '	18-55340	143	45
Dregne, Anna M	11-596524	115 181R		Poppe, Brody C	22-77757	130	40
Drury, Chloe A			24	Powell, Ellen A	22-32597	48	63
Dudei, William D	22-32570 20-15151	93 91	36	Powell, Jillian J	22-32595	66	63
			69	Reetz, Brayden	15-124490	168R	45
Duffrin, Joseph D	18-46691	138	54	Reetz, Holton	17-51581	159	45
Eckland, Kirya J	22-57545	66	33	Reetz, Keaton A	21-53734	130	45
Erickson, Lucas A	11-731449	176R	30	Rosche, Maelyn	21-53736	92	42
Feyen, Brody L	11-536706	163R	33	Roth, Lillian J	22-32511	74	54
Franks, Blayer N	19-72852	110	39	Roth, Marley J	22-32515	84	69
Franks, Kdince D	19-41036	154	63	Sader, Dylan J	21-44514	173	72
Gates, Jonah B	7914-44009	158	42	Schroeder, Mason G	20-34238	124	72
Gates, Layla M	11-536763	178	24	Schultz, Olivia M	22-32593	95	60
Gnewikow-Henry, Eli S	20-12355	110	63	Schultz, Peyton	22-32637	125	63
Greenfield, Gloria	22-32591	58	57	Schultz, Wyatt	22-32631	115	63
Grover, Thea I	22-32599	47	21	Seielstad, Alex P	17-74749	134	66
Hart, Addyson J	22-32627	108	60	Severson, Abrahm C	22-32609	65	30
Hart, Landen W	22-32617	67	63	Severson, Bennett N	22-32607	52	24
Hasz, Kowen R	18-46685	164	63	Smith, Michiah Q	22-32566	98	45
Havens, Christopher J	7914-44040	158R	57	Sprague, Camryn E	22-32533	75	51
	7914-44040	146R	36	Sprague, Evan J	22-32537	51	51
Hilton, Brinlee J	19-41069	102	54	Steinke, Lainey B	22-51260	50	35
Hilton, Cooper A	15-124311	139	51	Stevermer, Oliver E	22-32615	67	51
Holley, Anna J	22-77765	71	24	Strong, Tristan L	17-31955	176	33
Holley, Gracie J	22-77763	85	41	Thesing, Haley J	22-77785	68	43
Hoth, Mya	17-51578	89	39	Torrez, Aaron M	19-43409	141	66
Iverson, Dani K	22-32505	58	69	Valentine, Jordan	18-46587	77	39
Johnson, Emma C	21-53732	96	45	Van Vreede, Owen M	22-77769	116	22
Jones, Geordan O	18-8631	113	66	Vinson, Destiny M	15-124371	142R	60
				•			

R = Right

## Youth Final Averages - continued

Name	National ID	Avg	Games
Volden, Hunter M	21-44672	171	60
White, Talen D	22-32589	72	27
Wiggert, Graham	21-83821	79	45
Worke, Jayden E	22-43647	64	57
Wulf, Abram B	22-43653	97	48
Zirk, Blake E	15-90594	152R	51
Zumach, Dawson D	11-446414	161R	63